Unit Price Total Price
1 Bore hole up to 100-00 Feet depth from the

existing ground level. ( ln dry Area )

Nos 1 8,500.00 8,500.00

2 Bore hole up to 60-00 Feet depth from the
existing ground level. ( ln dry Area )

Nos 4 5,000.00 20,000.00

Grand Tota!= 28,500.00
ln Words: Taka twenty eight thousand five hundred only.
Warking place : Bay Economic Zone Ltd. Konabari, Gazipur
Contact Person : Md Tanvir Rahman (Project Engineer) Cetl: 01709-995794, 01686-595258

Terms and conditions:
1. works should be completed within 05 days of receiving the work order.
2. After completion the work vendor will submit at least three copies of original report.

[...]

collection of disturbed & undisturbed soil sample is situ

testing of SPT at l-.5m (5'-0") intervals, stratification and

laboratory testing for.
Moisture Content (ASTM-D565)

1. Unconfined compression test (lf possible ) ASTM-

D2166M-13 (100'dePth)

12 1L,000.00 1,32,000.00

Grand Total 1,32,000.00

Tk. One Lac thirty two thousand only.

Terms & Condition:

payment Terms: 50% will be paid (Tk. 66,000/=) along with work order and

getting the final report from factory.

Working time: Work will be start within 2days after receive the work order.

lf boring depth increases up to 120 feet then price will be 14,000tk per hole'

[...]

Engr. Kawsar Ahmed

ES LAB
Manager Procurement

Item Item Code/ Delivery Quantity Unit Net Price Per Amount
Description Date

10 INVM-OTHER 31.10.2022                 3 EA      20,700.00      1        62,100.00
Soil Test

Total Amount BDT            62,100.00 

(TAKA SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED ONLY)

Vendor Details
Vendor Account: 10045661

ES LAB

27-29 ROAD#13, NIKUNJA#2

DHAKA 1229

BANGLADESH

Tel No. +8801687009919

Fax No: 

Vendor's Ref:

Vendor's Ref Date:

N.B. This is a computer generated purchase order, no signature is required.

[...]

Highlight

User
Highlight

Item Item Code/ Delivery Quantity Unit Net Price Per Amount
Description Date

10 INVM-OTHER 30.12.2023                 1 EA     250,000.00      1       250,000.00
Consultant work for land clearance

Total Amount BDT           250,000.00 

(TAKA TWO HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND ONLY)

Vendor Details
Vendor Account: 10045738

Inspace Developments

Inspace Developments

27-29 Road:13, Nikunja-2

Dhaka 1229

BANGLADESH

Tel No. +8801687009919

Fax No: 

Vendor's Ref:

Vendor's Ref Date:

N.B. This is a computer generated purchase order, no signature is required.